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U-21 Championship
2020/21 26th round, Match #178

Friday, 08.05.2021, 15:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 19°C. Spectators: 50

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 : 6

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

57 Zhylkin Anton
75 Tovkach Artem
45 Yelets Oleh
29 Vasko Artem
60 Leonov Vladyslav
40 Makhonin Artem
68 Demchenko Serhii
42 Mylchenko Artem (C)
74 Zorenko Vladyslav
49 Nerukh Vitalii
38 Yarysh Stepan

Substitutes
71 Saputin Oleksandr
34 Shapovalov Yaroslav
86 Andrushchenko Andrii
79 Liehostaiev Artem
61 Tuzenko Danylo
56 Serbinov Danylo
64 Melnyk Daniil

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

21 Muzychka Ivan
4 Kobenda Nazar
5 Mykytiuk Maksym
6 Konovalenko Maksym (C)
8 Myshenko Bohdan
11 Pastukhov Pavlo
15 Petrenko Ivan
20 Maier Oleksandr
23 Karanha Yan
30 Kobeliash Oleksandr
99 Harkusha Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Borysenko Viacheslav
16 Vodianytskyi Mykola
22 Kharchenko Matvii
55 Samar Valerii
25 Andritsa Artem
69 Babeshko Ernest
70 Tarasenko Artem

Coach
Lomko Oleksandr

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Zharyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
4th Official:
Bohatyr Mykyta
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 26th round, Match #178
Friday, 08.05.2021, 15:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 19°C. Spectators: 50

«Zoria» Luhansk 1 : 6 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
22' 15 Petrenko Ivan

35' 23 Karanha Yan

41' 20 Maier Oleksandr

45+1' 8 Myshenko Bohdan
29 Vasko Artem

56 Serbinov Danylo 46'

46' 30 Kobeliash Oleksandr
55 Samar Valerii

38 Yarysh Stepan 48'

51' 23 Karanha Yan

57' 21 Muzychka Ivan

61' 20 Maier Oleksandr
22 Kharchenko Matvii

49 Nerukh Vitalii
61 Tuzenko Danylo 62'

62' 15 Petrenko Ivan

64' 8 Myshenko Bohdan

67' 5 Mykytiuk Maksym
16 Vodianytskyi Mykola

38 Yarysh Stepan
86 Andrushchenko Andrii 68'

74 Zorenko Vladyslav
34 Shapovalov Yaroslav 71'

60 Leonov Vladyslav 77'

86' 11 Pastukhov Pavlo
25 Andritsa Artem

34 Shapovalov Yaroslav 88'
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